REC
Project Manager: Sales Engineer: Installation Tech: Systems Engineer: GH Installation Supervisor: Drawn By: GH Approved By:
16.00"
20.00"
W
i
r
i
n
g
D
u
c
t
1
X
2
WD
W
i
r
i
n
g
D
u
c
t
1
X
2
WD Wiring Duct  1 X 2 WD
Wiring Duct  1 X 2 WD
Wiring Duct  1 X 2 WD
18.00"
14.00"
SINGLE CONTROLLER PANEL WIRING DETAIL
11.50
Rev.
Date Description By
SHEET
1
SITE NAME AND LOCATION
DRAWING NUMBER
DRAWING TITLE
SINGLE CONTROLLER ENCLOSURE
CONFIGURATION
DATE
12/23/2013
TR100VA001
XF1
G
N
D
L
1
N H H H G G G
TR100VA001
XF1
120 VAC
SOURCE
CB1
TB1
SINGLE CONTROLLER PANEL LAYOUTSINGLE CONTROLLER PANEL EXTERIOR
CE
REC
G
N
D
L
1
N H H H G G G
4.75
9.50
TB1
CB1
IDENT. MANUFACTURER QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CB1 PHOENIX CONTACTS 1 2907560 3 AMPERE CIRCUIT BREAKER
1 SCE-20N1606LP CONTROL ENCLOSURE 20" X 16" X 6.00" TYPE 1
1 SCE-20N16MPP MOUNTING PLATE 18" X 14" PERFORATED SUB-PANEL
DR PHOENIX CONTACTS 15" 0807012 ALUMINUM DIN RAIL
6' TYD1X2WPG6 1" WIDE X 2" HIGH WIRE DUCT
6' TYD1CPG6 1" WIDE WIRE DUCT COVER
REC PHOENIX CONTACTS 1 0804168 15A 125V RECEPTACLE
8 3044102 TERMINAL BLOCK - GRAY
1 3046207 TERMINAL BLOCK - GROUNDING BLOCK
2 0800886 TERMINAL BLOCK - END STOP
1 3047167 CIRCUIT SEPERATOR
3 3047028 TERMINAL BLOCK - END SECTION
XF1 FUNCTIONAL DEVICES 1 TR100VA001 CONTROL TRANSFORMER 120 X 24 VAC - 100VA
TB1 PHOENIX CONTACTS
BP-PANEL-20X16 PANEL BILL OF MATERIALS
CE SAGINAW
WD T&B
ON
OFF
ON
OFF